:H \$90.00 2614

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM555694

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Teledyne e2v (UK) Limited		12/30/2019	Private Limited Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Teledyne UK Limited	
Street Address:	1049 Camino Dos Rios	
City:	Thousand Oaks	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91360	
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2614532	ESCIOT
Registration Number:	3530987	EEV
Registration Number:	3580508	E2V

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: zachary.hunsaker@teledyne.com

Correspondent Name: Zachary Hunsaker
Address Line 1: Zachary Hunsaker
1049 Camino Dos Rios

Address Line 4: Thousand Oaks, CALIFORNIA 91360

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zachary Hunsaker
SIGNATURE:	/zjh/
DATE SIGNED:	01/02/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change - Teledyne UK Limited#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006830 FRAME: 0009

900529375



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company Number 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

TELEDYNE E2V (UK) LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England and Wales; has changed its name to:

TELEDYNE UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 30th December 2019



RECORDED: 01/02/2020



TRADEMARK REEL: 006830 FRAME: 0010